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Coaches:

e Taylor Purvis, Head Coach
o Emily Soderquist, Asst Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Sienna Virga
Neicia Smith
Delaney Callahan
Ava Beebe

Olivia Urf
Samantha Renzi
Alexandra Macutek
Ava Virga

Claire Burns

Kylie Cushman
Payten Vautrin
Adelaide Weir
Addelene Braddock
Emily Perez

Nina Colello

Tatum Overton

mmm Watertown
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Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

NUMBER
8

7

24

5

15

26
10

17
22

21



	Watertown  Girls Varsity Lacrosse 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Mike Morgan  Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin   1335 Washington St  Watertown, NY, 13601  (315) 785-3833  www.watertowncsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (16)


